



Cert No: 2211

Certificate of Membership

This certificate is awarded to

Fusion Trade HK Limited

For their committment to enhance and implement quality security standards in their supply chain.

Valid until: December 31, 2024

PILLEAGUE

Tony Lugg Chairman of TAPA APAC

Madu Lokan Executive Director of TAPA APAC

Transported Asset Protection Association Asia Pacific www.tapa-apac.org | info@tapa-apac.org







Certificate of Membership

This certificate is awarded to

Fusion Trade Pte Ltd

For their committment to enhance and implement quality security standards in their supply chain.

Valid until: December 31, 2024

Tony Lugg Chairman of TAPA APAC

PILLEAGUE

Madu Lokan Executive Director of TAPA APAC

Transported Asset Protection Association Asia Pacific www.tapa-apac.org | info@tapa-apac.org



Cert No: 2400